
       MASTER MOULDERS INTERNATIONAL ACADEMY 
PROPOSED ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019/2020 SESSION EASTER  TERM  

 

WK DATE ACTIVITIES NOTICE 

1 Mon 6th Jan – Fri. 10th  
Jan, 2020 

Resumption, Orientation & 
Revision 

School resumes with Orientation  
& revision 

2 Mon 13th Jan –  Fri. 17th  
Jan, 2020 

Full Class Activities 
 

Parents, kindly  endeavor  to  
supervise your ward(s) home-
work. 

3 Mon. 20th Jan – 24th  Routine  Activities  
 

Parents, kindly  endeavor  to  
supervise your ward(s) home-
work. 

4 Mon  27th  Jan – Fri. 31st 
Jan, 2020 

Routine  Activities  Parents are to encourage 

their wards to read at home. 

Fri.  31st  Jan.  Spelling  Bee Pupils are to  be prepared  

5 Mon 3RD Feb – Fri. 7TH 
Feb, 2020 

1st  C.A   Test  Parents are advised to revise 
with their wards at home. 

6 Mon 10th Feb – Fri. 14th 
Feb, 2020. 

Wacky  week/ Excursion Pupils are to   dress in different  
costume. 

Fri. 14 Feb, 2020 Valentine day /  Open 
day/PTF 
(Love and sharing) 
 

Parents are invited to the  
Parents  Teachers’  Forum 
meeting. 

7 Mon. 17th Feb.  – Fri.  
21st Feb. , 2020   

Mid Term Break Pupils are to stay at homes, 
do their project  and holiday 
assignment. 

8 Mon. 24th Feb. – Fri. 28 
Feb, 2020 

Class Activities  

26th Feb. 2020 Variety  day Pupils are expected to dress 
according to their  different  
Professions 

28th Feb.  2020. Club  Presentation  

9 Mon. 2nd March –Fri. 6th 
March 2020 

 2nd C.A Test  Parents are advised to revise 
with their wards. 

10 Mon. 9th March  - Fri 13th 

March, 2020. 
Class Activities Pupils are expected to neatly 

dress for excursion 

11th Wednesday, 2020. Arts and  Craft Exhibition   

11 Mon. 16th March – Fri. 
20th March, 2020 

Revision  Pupils are expected study for 
examination. 

12 Mon.  23rd March -  Fri. 
27th March  2020 

Examination / 
Compilation of results 

 

13 Mon.30th –  Fri. 3rd  
April,  2020. 

Vacation   

THEME:   PROFESSIONALISM  


